Statistical Summary

August 2018

Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk
Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants
Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization
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179,568,911
29,944,433
492,299
4,919,387

214,925,030
3.690130%
83.55%
6,933,065

3,259,818
4,490,715
208,343

7,958,876

0
7,867

7,867

6,488,439
100,819
2,125
6,328,398

12,919,781
235,811,554

7,305,706
180,661,273
764,956
585,233

189,317,168
2.156573%
6,107,005

4,490,714
17,935,360
12,109,893

34,535,967
11.104713%

0
365,983
128,441

494,424
3.805641%

5,767,160
180,392
3,239,030
683,991
1,593,422

11,463,995
4.901982%
235,811,554



